SIEMENS

LDX: L0272132

Rectifier TD B6HK 95A / 1600V

Unit price

* Show prices

IbICustomerPrice * Show prices

For this product we can offer services like Spare Part Delivey / Repair /

You have currently no rights to enter the Service Web Shop for

* For further information & to order this service, please contact your local
Spares & Repair Partner

Additional
Services Exchange.
that.
Image similar
Service & Support
(Manuals,

Certificates, FAQs
)

A Download

Services (14)

¥9LF1110-6DA11-1AA1 ¥9LF1110-6DA11-5AA1

The service "Service Card
Priority" for technical
expert consulting by phone
contains 5 cases. A case...

The service "Service Card
Priority" for technical
expert consulting by phone
contains 1 case. A case...

Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

[ 3
*9LF1110-6DA11-1BA1 *9LF1110-6DA12-1AA1
The service "Service Card The service "Service Card
Priority" for technical Premium" for technical
expert consulting by phone  expert consulting by phone
contains 10 cases. A cas...  contains 1 case. A case...
* Show all

LDX: L0272132

Product description

Rectifier TD B6HK 95A / 1600V

Product family

* Ordering Data Overview

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300: Active Product

Price data

Price group

3S0

Unit price

* Show prices

IblICustomerPrice

* Show prices

Metal factor None
Delivery information

Export mark AL: N/ECCN: N
Regular delivery time 84 Day / Days
Net weight per MJ 0.290 kg

Package size unit of measure

Not available

Unit of quantity 1 piece
Packing quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN Not available
UPC Not available
Statistics. no. goods 85429000
Catalog ID (LKZ) GG_LD
FAGR 5785

Group Code R2S7
Country of origin: Germany

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS
directive

RoHS Conformity in handling

Product class

D: products made to order / customer's specifications, requiring
engineering services, which cannot be re-used or utilized
(design to customer)

Category of return notice

IbIREACHInfo

IblIPIClassifications

01.10.2021 11:05:08


https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Products/10007509?activeTab=product
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=sk&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fsk%2fsk%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f%3fmlfb%3dLDX%3aL0272132
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=sk&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fsk%2fsk%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f%3fmlfb%3dLDX%3aL0272132
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=sk&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fsk%2fsk%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f%3fmlfb%3dLDX%3aL0272132
https://signin.siemens.com/regpublic/login.aspx?lang=sk&app=MALL&ret=https%3a%2f%2fmall.industry.siemens.com%2fmall%2fsk%2fsk%2fCatalog%2fProduct%2f%3fmlfb%3dLDX%3aL0272132
javascript:void(0)
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/LDX:L0272132
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA11-1AA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA11-1AA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA11-5AA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA11-5AA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA11-1BA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA11-1BA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA12-1AA1
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/sk/sk/Catalog/Product/9LF1110-6DA12-1AA1

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
UNSPSC

Version
6

7.1

8

9

9.1

= 0 N O

IblClassification
27-02-91-12
27-02-91-12
27-02-91-12
27-02-31-91
27-02-31-91
EC002025
EC002025
EC002025
EC002025
39-12-20-04



