LDX: L0272132

Rectifier TD B6HK 95A / 1600V

Show prices Unit price

IblCustomerPrice > Show prices

Additional Services

For this product we can offer services like Spare Part Delivey / Repair / Exchange. You have currently no rights to enter the Service Web Shop for

> For further information & to order this service, please contact your local Spares & Repair Partner

Image similar

Service & Support

Certificates, FAQs (Manuals,

Services (14)



>9LF1110-6DA11-1AA1

IbIPICIassifications

The service "Service Card Priority" for technical expert consulting by phone contains 1 case. A case...



>9LF1110-6DA11-5AA1

The service "Service Card Priority" for technical expert consulting by phone contains 5 cases. A case...



>9LF1110-6DA11-1BA1

The service "Service Card Priority" for technical expert consulting by phone contains 10 cases. A cas...



>9LF1110-6DA12-1AA1

The service "Service Card Premium" for technical expert consulting by phone contains 1 case. A case...

> Show all

Product		
Article Number (Market Facing Number)	LDX: L0272132	
Product description	Rectifier TD B6HK 95A / 1600V	
Product family	> Ordering Data Overview	
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300: Active Product	
Price data		
Price group	3S0	
Unit price	> Show prices	
lblCustomerPrice	> Show prices	
Metal factor	None	
Delivery information		
Export mark	AL: N / ECCN: N	
Regular delivery time	84 Day / Days	
Net weight per MJ	0.290 kg	
Package size unit of measure	Not available	
Unit of quantity	1 piece	
Packing quantity	1	
Additional Product Information		
EAN	Not available	
UPC	Not available	
Statistics. no. goods	85429000	
Catalog ID (LKZ)	GG_LD	
FAGR	5785	
Group Code	R2S7	
Country of origin:	Germany	
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoH directive	S RoHS Conformity in handling	
Product class	D: products made to order / customer's specifications, requiring engineering services, which cannot be re-used or utilized (design to customer)	
Category of return notice	-	
IbIREACHInfo		

	Version	IblClassification
eClass	6	27-02-91-12
eClass	7.1	27-02-91-12
eClass	8	27-02-91-12
eClass	9	27-02-31-91
eClass	9.1	27-02-31-91
ETIM	5	EC002025
ETIM	6	EC002025
ETIM	7	EC002025
ETIM	8	EC002025
UNSPSC	15	39-12-20-04